

CLR No. 17 of 2013

U. C. Dhyani, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate present for
the revisionists.

Mr. Vivek Pathak, Advocate present for the
respondents.

List on 08.10.2015.

(U. C. Dhyani, J.)

17.09.2015