

**CLR No. 17 of 2013**

**Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.**

At the request of Mr. Vivek Pathak, Advocate for the respondents, list this revision in the week commencing 16<sup>th</sup> November, 2015.

**(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)**  
**05.11.2015**

NISHANT