

CLR No. 17 of 2013

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

At the request of Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate, for the respondents, list this matter on 08.05.2018.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

18.04.2018

Nahid