

CLR No. 17 of 2013

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

At the request of Mr. Vivek Pathak, Advocate for the respondents, list this matter on 17.05.2018 in daily cause list.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

08.05.2018

Neha