

CLR No. 17 of 2013

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

There is no representation for the revisionist.

Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Ashish Sinha, Advocate for respondents.

In the interest of justice, list this matter on 04.04.2019 at 02:00 p.m.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

03.04.2019

Navin