

CLR No. 17 of 2013

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

At the request of Mr. Subra Rastogi, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the revisionist, list this matter in the next week.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

04.04.2019

NEHA