

CLR No. 17 of 2013

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. P.S. Bisht, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for revisionist seeks and adjournment on the ground that arguing counsel is on his legs in some other Court.

On his request, list this matter in the week commencing 19.08.2019.

Navin

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)
25.07.2019