

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CLR No.17 of 2013</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Via video conferencing.</p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate, for the revisionist.</p> <p>Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Senior Advocate, for the respondent.</p> <p>Heard learned counsels for the parties.</p> <p>Arguments to continue.</p> <p>List this matter on 22.04.2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">19.04.2021</p> <p>NR/</p>

--	--	--	--